MONTAGUE AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FACILTY USAGE FEES

Class | - Any function or activity of Montague Area Public Schools (ex.: DECA, MHSAA sanctioned sports teams, etc.)

Class Il - For auditorium use only

Class Ill - Any local organizations or individuals (ex.: Girl Scouts, Boy Scouts, club sports, youth sports, adult open gyms, etc.)
Class IV - Any non-local organizations or individuals (ex.: organizations or individuals with no affiliation to Montague Area Public Schools)

**FEES WILL BE NEGOTIATED FOR ON-GOING, CONTINUED USE**

Function or
Activity of L . o . L .
Auditorium Use Community Based Organization/Individuals Non-Local Organization/Individuals
Montague Area
Public Schools
Class | Class Il Class IlI Class IV
**Auditorium use Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Other
is mar.wag?d by No Admission or Admissi No Admissi
FACILITY :/Iuadr::;relf*m* Admission | Participation Parti:;)s:tﬁnnc::ree Admission Parti:?;)sastlic;nnc::;e
Fee Fee Fee
Gym - no locker room No Charge No Charge S40/HR S60/HR S50/HR S60/HR
Gym w/locker room No Charge No Charge S70/HR S100/HR $85/HR S100/HR
Classrooms No Charge No Charge $25/HR S50/HR S40/HR S50/HR
CAT Labs No Charge No Charge $100/HR S100/HR $100/HR $100/HR
Computer Lab No Charge No Charge S80/HR S100/HR S90/HR $100/HR
Media Center No Charge No Charge S50/HR S70/HR S60/HR S$70/HR
Cafeteria (MHS, RRO, MACC No Charge No Charge S30/HR S50/HR S40/HR S50/HR
NBC Cafeteria No Charge No Charge $55/HR S75/HR S75/HR S75/HR
Football Stadium No Charge No Charge $150/HR $350/HR $250/HR $350/HR
Football Practice Field No Charge No Charge S50/HR $200/HR $125/HR $200/HR
Soccer Field No Charge No Charge $100/HR $185/HR $145/HR $185/HR
Baseball/Softball Field No Charge No Charge S50/HR S$100/HR S75/HR $100/HR

**If technology is needed, add $20

**|f custodial services are needed, add $25/hr; minimum 2 hours

**If snow plowing is needed, add up to $50; cost determined by Director of Operations
**|f 3 food service staff member is needed, add $25/hr

**Football field, add $40 for lights and trash pickup

** Soccer field, add $20 for lights and trash pickup




